
PRICES VALID  
OCT 21 - NOV 3, 2024NO MEMBERSHIP REQUIRED – OPEN TO EVERYONE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

*Prices subject to local laws and ordinances

VALUE
HARVEST FALL

BUY MORE SAVE MORE

CASE
PRICE

PORKTOBER
SAVORY SAVINGS

ALL MONTH LONG

35 LB
1328699

50 LB
5957301

A 1

DISINFECTANT BLEACH
MONOGRAM® | 6696848

449
1 GAL

CHICKEN PARTY WINGS
ARIZTÍA | 8513263

28 99
10 LB

SOUR CREAM
DAISY | 7060429 

899
5 LB

115892689

3499

4/10 LB6/1 GAL

4/5 LB

199
BONELESS PORK LOIN
CHAIRMAN'S RESERVE | 1980177

PER LB UNIT/CASE 
10 LB AVG

279
PER LB UNIT/CASE 9 LB AVG

2899** 3249**

3049 3399

35 LB 50 LB
**WHEN YOU BUY  

3 OR MORE
**WHEN YOU BUY  

3 OR MORE

HARVEST VALUE®  
CLEAR VEGETABLE  

FRYING OIL

NSM  
EXTRA FINE  

GRANULATED SUGAR

RUSSET POTATOES #2
2055960

1199
50 LB

BONELESS PORK CUSHION MEAT
IBP | 7177802

169
PER LB UNIT/CASE 13 LB AVG

PORK BABY BACK RIBS
CHAIRMAN'S RESERVE | 5371139



PRICES VALID OCT 21 - NOV 3, 2024   |   *Sales price and availability may vary due to local ordinances.

VISIT: CHEFSTORE.COM

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

DISPOSABLES & SUPPLIES

SAVE TIME ORDER ONLINE*

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

VALUE. SERVICE. SELECTION.
A 2

DRINK MIXES
CAFFE D'VITA | SELECT VARIETIES

POTATO CHIPS VARIETY PACKS
TIM'S CASCADE | 6488598 CLASSIC
           | 8916505 ISLAND

649949

339

999*

14991349

1649
3 LB 30 CT

NITRILE GLOVES
VALUGARDS | SELECT VARIETIES

629
100 CT

WHITE DINNER NAPKIN
15 IN x 17 IN 2-PLY 
HI-VALU | 5668389 

150 CT

FLAVORED TAFFY
AIRHEADS | SELECT VARIETIES

KOSHER SALT
DIAMOND CRYSTAL | 0424722

36 CT3 LB

ORIGINAL BARBECUE SAUCE
SWEET BABY RAY'S | 9844416

COUNTRY BRAND CHILI
WITH BEANS
STAGG | 8020513

1 GAL#10

6289 6779
10/100 CT 20/150 CT

4999
FULL SIZE PARCHMENT PAPER 
PRIME SOURCE | 4506954

1000 CT

6219
12/12 CT

519
12 CT

ALL PURPOSE
TERRY TOWELS 
GOLDEN MILLS | 7784555

8089

3989*

7999

6/#10

4/3 LB

9/3 LB

GOLD PINEAPPLE
DEL MONTE | 7071200

299
EA

GRANNY SMITH APPLES
1033819 

549
5 LB

1649
6 CT

BRUSSELS SPROUTS
2889468 

ZUCCHINI SQUASH
3468279 

ORGANIC SPRING MIX
5727821 

899

1599

799

5 LB

20 LB

3 LB

3549

4299

4/5 LB

8/5 LB 4979
4/1 GAL



PRICES VALID OCT 21 - NOV 3, 2024   |   *Sales price and availability may vary due to local ordinances.PRICES VALID OCT 21 - NOV 3, 2024   |   *Sales price and availability may vary due to local ordinances.

*CLICK&CARRY AVAILABLE IN MOST LOCATIONS. 

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

VALUE. SERVICE. SELECTION.

STOCK UP ON 
DAILY VALUES

FIND IT IN THE FREEZER!  

FIND IT IN OUR DAIRY & DELI SECTION! 

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

WILD CAUGHT ROCKFISH  
FILLETS 4-6 OZ 
ORCA BAY | 6786299

COOKED SHRIMP  
PEELED TAIL-ON 41/50 
AQUASTAR | 6103399

WHIPPED LIGHT CREAM TOPPING
GLENVIEW FARMS® | 1020507 

ROAST BEEF BOTTOM ROUND 
BRIDGERLAND | 9258041

FRUIT FAVORITES
MANGO CUBES
FLAV-R-PAC | 4439866

CLASSIC BATTERED  
MOZZARELLA STICKS
FRED'S FOR STARTERS | 9211277

BONELESS CHICKEN CHUNKS
PIERCE | 4761722 WING DINGS
              | 4761763 WING ZINGS

TIRAMISU
JON DONAIRE | 1411479

A 3

2749 1099

299

599

1189

1139

2199

2169

5 LB 2 LB

15 OZ

PER LB UNIT/CASE 7 LB AVG

5 LB

2 LB

5 LB

38 OZ

3499

47494389

8989

68298669

5489

12/15 OZ

PEPPER JACK LOAF
METRO DELI | 8402091

5 LB1599

3099
2/5 LB

SLICED PEPPERONI
POCINO | 1377279

2249
5 LB

4/5 LB2/5 LB

4/5 LB

6/2 LB4/38 OZ

5/2 LB

UNCOOKED CHICKEN  
BREAST FRITTERS
AMERICHICKEN | 4666624

EXTRA HEAVY MAYONNAISE
HARVEST VALUE® | 7329113

UNBLEACHED 
HIGH GLUTEN FLOUR
GRAIN CRAFT | 4020624

PROCESSED AMERICAN CHEESE
120 SLICE CT
GLENVIEW FARMS® | 3340510

4159

1069

2199

1709

4089

6019

10 LB

1 GAL

50 LB

5 LB

4/1 GAL

4/5 LB

PREMIUM CHOCOLATE
ICE CREAM
TILLAMOOK | 2370757

4319
3 GAL



OPEN TO EVERYONE!
ON SALE OCT 21 THROUGH NOV 3, 2024

FIND HOURS & LOCATIONS AT CHEFSTORE.COM

PRICES VALID 
OCT 21 – NOV 3, 2024

Copyright © 2024 US Foods, Inc. All rights reserved. While supplies last. Some 
pictures shown are for illustration purposes only. Actual product, size and quantity 
may vary. Prices may vary per location. CHEF'STORE® reserves the right to limit 
purchase quantities. *Sales price and availability may vary due to local ordinances.

@USFCHEFSTORE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

A 4

BONELESS BEEF 
SPECIAL TRIMMINGS
IBP | 5915828

SHREDDED MOZZARELLA 
CHEESE  
SCHRIEIBER 
2657303 WHOLE MILK
5647157 PART-SKIM

4491599
PER LB UNIT/CASE 16 LB AVG5 LB

269
50 CT

16 OZ WHITE HOT CUPS 
DART | 5013354

6889 2989 5379
6/105 OZ 10/100 CT 20/50 CT

JUMBO RED ONIONS
6431738

1399 
25 LB

1149 2399
105 OZ 2/4 LB

COUNTRY SAUSAGE GRAVY
CHEF-MATE | 1005586

GOURMET SOUPS
BLOUNT | 3312597 BROCCOLI
               | 7110375 BEEF & BARLEY

299
HOT CUP LID
BLACK FITS 12-24 OZ
DART | 8320228 

100 CT

6299
4/5 LB

BONELESS SKINLESS CHICKEN 
THIGH MEAT 
WAYNE FARMS | 5302488

8199
40 LB

SODA POP
JARRITOS
SELECT VARIETIES

ENERGY DRINKS
MONSTER
SELECT VARIETIES

2299* 3499*

+CRV/DEP
24/12.5 OZ

+CRV/DEP
24/16 OZ

YOUR BEVERAGE 
DESTINATION


